
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 20-08-2022 Naseerabad شکيل
Naseerabad-8/18/2022-

5088
Rashid Shakoor SI IO Room 4:00 PM

2 20-08-2022 Naseerabad خرم شہزاد
Naseerabad-8/18/2022-

5092
Ali Adil SI IO Room 4:10 PM

3 20-08-2022 Naseerabad عبدالحميد
Naseerabad-8/18/2022-

5097
Yousaf ASI IO Room 4:20 PM

4 20-08-2022 Naseerabad محمد اقبال
Naseerabad-8/18/2022-

5095
Nawaz SI IO Room 4:30 PM

5 20-08-2022 Naseerabad محمد مصطفی
Naseerabad-8/18/2022-

5094
Nawaz SI IO Room 4:40 PM

6 20-08-2022 ICHRA آفاق علی Ichhra-8/18/2022-8286 ASI محمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:00 PM

7 20-08-2022 ICHRA ريحانہ کوثر Ichhra-8/18/2022-8284 ASI محمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:10 PM

8 20-08-2022 ICHRA فيضان علی Ichhra-8/18/2022-8278 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

9 20-08-2022 ICHRA قيصر نسيم اعوان ايڈووکيٹ Ichhra-8/18/2022-8279 ASI سيد منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

10 20-08-2022 ICHRA افضل مسيح Ichhra-8/18/2022-8280 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

11 20-08-2022 ICHRA محمد نويد Ichhra-8/18/2022-8282 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

12 20-08-2022 ICHRA محمد مزمل Ichhra-8/18/2022-8271 ASI جميل شاہد IO ROOM 5:00 PM

13 20-08-2022 ICHRA احتشام رضا Ichhra-8/18/2022-8274 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 5:10 PM

14 20-08-2022 Ghalib Market رمشا بی بی GM-8/18/2022-6736 ASI امجد Room 1 4:00 PM

15 20-08-2022 Ghalib Market ريحان سعيد GM-8/18/2022-6734 ASI امداد حسين Room 1 4:20 PM

16 20-08-2022 Ghalib Market انعام راجہ GM-8/18/2022-6731 SI ابدال Room 1 4:40 PM

17 20-08-2022 Ghalib Market احمد اعظم GM-8/18/2022-6740 TASI وسيم Room 1 5:00 PM

18 20-08-2022 PS RAIWAND
Muhammad 

Rahman
RC-8/18/2022-10405 Shafqar Sarwar ASI 2 3:00 PM

19 20-08-2022 PS RAIWAND Mukhtar Ahmad RC-8/18/2022-10400 Khalid Parvaiz ASI 1 4:00 PM

20 20-08-2022 PS RAIWAND Zubaida Bona RC-8/18/2022-10402 Asghar ASI 2 5:00 PM

21 20-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI
Muhammad 

Mukhtar
MM-8/18/2022-4859 Anwar shahzad SI 2 4:00 PM

22 20-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI Muzammal Hussain MM-8/18/2022-4857 Liaqat Ali ASI 1 4:00 PM

23 20-08-2022 PS MANGA MANDI Abid Hussain MM-8/18/2022-4846 Zulfiqar Ali SI 2 4:30 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED: 20.08.2022



24 20-08-2022 DEFENCE A UMME HABIBA DA-8/18/2022-6642 SOHAIB AHAMD ASI 1 4:00 PM

25 20-08-2022 DEFENCE A
MUHAMMAD 

KHALIL
DA-8/18/2022-6638 SOHAIB AHAMD ASI 1 5:00 PM

26 20-08-2022 DEFENCE B
RANA ABDUL 

RAZZAQ
DB-8/18/2022-6261 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:00 PM

27 20-08-2022 DEFENCE B
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
DB-8/18/2022-6253

KHALID MEHMOOD 
JAVED ASI

1 5:00 PM

28 20-08-2022 FACTORY AREA FEROZ ASIF JOIYA DC-8/18/2022-6585 KHALID LIAQAT SI 1 4:00 PM

29 20-08-2022 FACTORY AREA MALIK AMIR RAUF DC-8/18/2022-6587 HAMAD HASAN TASI 2 4:30 PM

30 20-08-2022 FACTORY AREA
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN MUSHTAQ
DC-8/18/2022-6584 USMAN MAQBOOL TASI 3 5:00 PM

31 20-08-2022 SOUTH CANTT ASHRAF MASEEH SC-8/18/2022-11675 ABDUL GHAFOOR ASI 1 4:00 PM

32 20-08-2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMMAD BILAL SC-8/18/2022-11666 ABID TASI 2 4:30 PM

33 20-08-2022 SOUTH CANTT BALQEES BI BI SC-8/17/2022-11632 HAMEED ASI 3 5:00 PM

34 20-08-2022 NORTH CANTT KHAWAR ABBAS NC-8/18/2022-12443 MEHMOOD AHMAD ASI 1 4:00 PM

35 20-08-2022 MUSTAFABAD MEHMOOD MA-8/18/2022-4490 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:00 PM

36 20-08-2022 GHAZIABAD
MUHAMMAD 

ADEEL ASHRAF
GA-8/18/2022-8444 FAROOQ SI 1 4:00 PM

37 20-08-2022 GHAZIABAD WAHEED AHMAD GA-8/18/2022-8439 ARSHAD AWAN SI 2 5:00 PM

38 20-08-2022 BAGHBANPURA
MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS
BP-8/18/2022-13195 KHALID ASI 1 4:00 PM

39 20-08-2022 BAGHBANPURA SHAFAQAT BP-8/18/2022-13186 KHALID ASI 1 5:00 PM

40 20-08-2022 HARBANSPURA
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN
HP-8/18/2022-12776 WAQAR AHMAD TASI 1 4:00 PM

41 20-08-2022 HARBANSPURA MOZAM HP-8/18/2022-12769 WAQAR AHMAD TASI 1 4:30 PM

42 20-08-2022 HARBANSPURA UZMA ARSHAD HP-8/18/2022-12766 IMTIAZ AHMAD TASI 2 5:00 PM

43 20-08-2022 HARBANSPURA ABBAS HP-8/18/2022-12760 ZEESHAN TSI 3 5:30 PM

44 20-08-2022 HARBANSPURA MUHAMMAD ASIM HP-8/18/2022-12757 ALLAH RAKHA SI 4 6:00 PM

45 20-08-2022 MANAWAN LIAQAT ALI BUTT
Manawan-8/17/2022-

8956
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

46 20-08-2022 MANAWAN TALIB HUSSAIN
Manawan-8/17/2022-

8958
NABEEL AKRAM TSI 1 5:00 PM

47 20-08-2022 BATAPUR
SYED AZHAR 

HASAN TERMIZI
Batapur-8/17/2022-6739 KHALIQ SI 1 4:00 PM

48 20-08-2022 BATAPUR
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
Batapur-8/17/2022-6740 ASIF SI 2 5:00 PM



49 20-08-2022 BARKI ANSAR MEHMOOD Barki-8/18/2022-3020 ABDUL LATIF ASI 1 4:00 PM

50 20-08-2022 HADYARA NAZEER AHMAD
Hadyara-8/18/2022-

1868
AKBAR SI 1 4:00 PM

51 20-08-2022 HAIR WAQAS KHADIM Hair-8/18/2022-5507
MUHAMMAD SARWAR 

SI
1 4:00 PM

52 20-08-2022 Gulshan e ravi M ALI GER-8/16/2022-4631 MAQSOOD ASI 1 3:15 PM

53 20-08-2022 Gulshan e ravi M ASIF GER-8/16/2022-4632 MAQSOOD ASI 2 3:45 PM

54 20-08-2022 Sanda ZULFIQAR Sanda-8/17/2022-7742 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

55 20-08-2022 Sanda SHAHNAZ BIBI Sanda-8/17/2022-7761 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

56 20-08-2022 Sanda M. USMAN Sanda-8/17/2022-7758 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

57 20-08-2022 SHERAKOT AMIR SK-8/17/2022-7161 SANA ULLAH ASI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

58 20-08-2022 SHERAKOT SPNA ADEEL SK-8/17/2022-7168 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 2 4:30 PM

59 20-08-2022 SHERAKOT M .AFZAL SK-8/17/2022-7166 M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 3 4:45 PM

60 20-08-2022 Race Course مياں راشد RC-8/18/2022-4556 Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

61 20-08-2022 Race Course انضمام الحق RC-8/18/2022-4559 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

62 20-08-2022 Civil Lines نعمان علی CL-8/18/2022-2960 Rizwan Asghar TSI IO Room 5:00 PM

63 20-08-2022 Civil Lines زاہد اعجاز خان CL-8/18/2022-2963 Rizwan Asghar TSI IO Room 6:00 PM

64 20-08-2022 Civil Lines محمد فيصل GS-8/18/2022-3890 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 7:00 PM

65 20-08-2022 Garhi Shahu روبينہ کوثر GS-8/18/2022-3898 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 8:00 PM

66 20-08-2022 Garhi Shahu غلام محی الدين QGS-8/18/2022-5274 Rehmat SI IO Room 6:00 PM

67 20-08-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ايمن QGS-8/18/2022-5275 Arshad SI IO Room 9:00 PM

68 20-08-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh اعجاز حيدر QGS-8/18/2022-5281 Ashraf ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

69 20-08-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سيد غفور
Shalimar-8/18/2022-

8499
Zahid ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

70 20-08-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد ذيشان
Shalimar-8/18/2022-

8532
Shoaib ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

71 20-08-2022 Shalimar سہيل بابر
Shalimar-8/18/2022-

8542
Akhlaq Ahmad ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

72 20-08-2022 Shalimar محسن علی
Shalimar-8/18/2022-

8564
Shoaib ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

73 20-08-2022 Shalimar عابد حسين
Shalimar-8/18/2022-

8566
Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 11:00 PM



74 20-08-2022 Shalimar محمد فيصل
Mughalpura-8/18/2022-

7885
Asghar ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

75 20-08-2022 Mughal Pura محمد ہارون
Mughalpura-8/18/2022-

7889
Azam ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

76 20-08-2022 Mughal Pura اکرم علی
Mughalpura-8/18/2022-

7890
Ehsan ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

77 20-08-2022 Mughal Pura عبدالرحمن GP-8/18/2022-9335 Safdar Ali SI IO Room 9:00 PM

78 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura فيضان GP-8/18/2022-9346 Safdar Ali SI IO Room 10:00 PM

79 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura فيضان GP-8/18/2022-9349 Tanveer Ahmad ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

80 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura سلطان محمود LR-8/18/2022-4036 Shafaqat Ali ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

81 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura سعود ابراہيم
Mozang-8/18/2022-

5421
Munawar Abbas TASI IO Room 9:00 PM

82 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura محمد منير
Mozang-8/18/2022-

5430
Rafiq ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

83 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura منصور احمد
Mozang-8/18/2022-

5438
M. Saleem ASI IO Room 11:00 PM

84 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura عبدالغفور OA-8/18/2022-3382 Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

85 20-08-2022 Lytton Road شميم الرحمن ملک OA-8/18/2022-3384 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

86 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura محمد بلال OA-8/18/2022-3386 M. Khalil Ahmad ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

87 20-08-2022 Gujjar Pura ظاہر شاه OA-8/18/2022-3388 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

88 20-08-2022 RANG MEHAL
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
RM-8/18/2022-1356 GHULAM FARID ASI SHO 4:30 PM

89 20-08-2022 BHATTI GATE FAYAZ AHMAD BG-8/18/2022-3259 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

90 20-08-2022 BHATTI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

SHAKEEL
BG-8/18/2022-3259 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

91 20-08-2022 NAULAKHA SAJAD
NOULAKHA-8/18/2022-

3482
INTZAR TASI 2 4:00 PM

92 20-08-2022 NAULAKHA ASLAM
NOULAKHA-8/18/2022-

3483
INTZAR TASI 2 5:00 PM

93 20-08-2022 ISLAMPURA Ali hassan
Islampura-8/18/2022-

8979
Rehmat TSI 1 5:00 PM

94 20-08-2022 ISLAMPURA Imraan
Islampura-8/18/2022-

8974
AQEEL TASI 2 4:00 PM

95 20-08-2022 ISLAMPURA Tahir
Islampura-8/19/2022-

8985
Yaqoob ASI 3 4:30 PM

96 20-08-2022 SHADBAGH ISHFAQ AHMAD
Shadbagh-8/18/2022-

8335
IMRAN NAWAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

97 20-08-2022 MASTIGATE
SHAIKH ASIM 

BASHEER
MG-8/18/2022-1547 M SAQIB ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

98 20-08-2022 MASTIGATE KHALID SUBHANI MG-8/17/2022-1540 ABDUL KABEER ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM



99 20-08-2022 Akbri gate
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
AG-8/18/2022-1464

SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 
ASI

SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

100 20-08-2022 SHAHDRA TOWN KHIZAR IQBAL ST-8/18/2022-8262 ADREES SI 3 5:PM

101 20-08-2022 SHAHDRA TOWN RABIA BI BI ST-8/18/2022-8257 SIDDIQUE SI 5 4:PM


